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PLACEMENT DETAILS 2017 - 2018 

B. TECH - BIOTECHNOLOGY 

SI No. Regd. No. STUDENT’S NAME Company Name 

1.  141FA01001 ADDA MOHANA SRI BHARATHI HETERO 

2.  141FA01002 SAI INDRA REDDY ALAVALA 
HETERO 

3.  

141FA01003 

A. DEVI BHAVITHA 

The Blue Ocean 

Personnel & Allied 

Services Pvt Ltd 

4.  141FA01004 B.V. SOWMYA REDDY 
Omics International 

5.  141FA01005 BATHULA SAI MANVITA HETERO 

6.  

141FA01006 

BAYYAPUREDDY VISHNU PRIYA The Blue Ocean 

Personnel & Allied 

Services Pvt Ltd 

7.  

141FA01007 

BOMMINENI PRASANNA 

The Blue Ocean 

Personnel & Allied 

Services Pvt Ltd 

8.  141FA01008 BOYAPATI RAJASEKHAR REDDY HETERO 

9.  141FA01009 CHEREDDY PAVANI HETERO 

10.  141FA01010 CHERUKURI SAI SINDHU HETERO 

11.  
141FA01011 

ASHOK CHAKRAVARTHI CHINTA Raj Group Techno 

Solutions 

12.  141FA01013 DAMINENI SIRI HETERO 

13.  
141FA01014 DEEPTHI 

Visionary RCM 

Infotech 

14.  141FA01016 SALMA DUDEKULA HETERO 

15.  
141FA01017 G. RAGA SUDHA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

16.  141FA01018 J. LAKSHMI ASWINI Omics International 

17.  
141FA01019 J. SRIKANTH 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

18.  
141FA01020 

JERIPITI JYOTHI SPECTRA 

INFOSYSTEMS 

19.  141FA01021 JIDUGU MANASA HETERO 

20.  141FA01022 K. ANUSHA Subhagruha 

21.  141FA01023 KANNAMBAKAM UDAY Sutherland 

22.  141FA01024 KANNEGANTI DURGA MOUNIKA  HETERO 

23.  141FA01025 KOLLI MADHURI  HETERO 
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24.  141FA01027 MADATHALA UMAMAHESWARI  HETERO 

25.  141FA01028 MADDALA SATYA SANDHYA TCS 

26.  

141FA01029 MALLAVARAPU AMALA 

SUNCORE 

MICROSYSTEM PVT 

LTD 

27.  
141FA01030 M. VISNHU VARDHAN REDDY 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

28.  141FA01031 MEDURI SRI LAKSHMI SARADA HARIKA  HETERO 

29.  141FA01033 MOHAMMAD SHABNAM SULTANA HETERO 

30.  141FA01034 MOHAMMED NAZIYA KALEEM HETERO 

31.  
141FA01037 

M. SAI SRREEJA 

The Blue Ocean 

Personnel & Allied 

Services Pvt Ltd 

32.  141FA01038 MURARI PURNIMA HETERO 

33.  141FA01039 KURADA NAGA SATYA PRAVALIKA HETERO 

34.  141FA01040 N.SAI LEELA Omics International 

35.  141FA01041 NATHI TEJA HETERO 

36.  141FA01042 N.U.V. SAI MALINI Omics International 

37.  141FA01043 PALADUGU DHATRI PRIYA HETERO 

38.  141FA01044 PALADUGU VEERAMMA  HETERO 

39.  141FA01045 SANDEEP PASANGULA HETERO 

40.  141FA01046 PATIL KEERTHI HETERO 

41.  
141FA01047 

PATNAM CHAKRADHAR JAYA SAI 

VENKATESH 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

42.  141FA01048 SRI HARITHA PAVULURU HETERO 

43.  
141FA01049 HARIPRIYA 

Visionary RCM 

Infotech 

44.  141FA01050 P. DAMODHAR ACHARYA HETERO 

45.  141FA01051 RAAVI SRI MEGHANA CHOWDARY Sutherland 

46.  141FA01052 PUJITHA REPALLE HETERO 

47.  141FA01053 ROSHAN PAUL GEORGE Omics International 

48.  141FA01055  SAI NAINIKA POLAM REDDY Sutherland 

49.  141FA01056 VUNNAM SAI SARANYA HETERO 

50.  141FA01059 SHAIK SHAHINA SULTANA Omics International 

51.  141FA01060 SHIVANI THAKUR TCS 

52.  
141FA01062 S. HARIKA CHOWDARY 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

53.  141FA01063 NUSRATH SYED TABASSUM HETERO 

54.  141FA01064 T. SAI SRINIVASA BHARATH Omics International 

55.  141FA01065 TAVVA SAI LAKSHMI PRASANNA HETERO 

56.  141FA01069 T. AMRUTHA EMINENT 
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FORMULATIONS 

57.  141FA01070 UPPULURI NAGA SAI TEJASWI  HETERO 

58.  
141FA01071 

VATRAPU KAVITHA REDDY 

The Blue Ocean 

Personnel & Allied 

Services Pvt Ltd 

59.  
141FA01072 

YATAGARI VAMSI KRISHNA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

60.  141FA01073 Y SIRI MUVVA Omics International 

61.  141FA01075 CHELIMILLA SRI VANI Sutherland 

62.  
141FA01076 K. KAVYA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

63.  141FA01078 KELOTH SAI CHANDRA LEKHA NAIK Sutherland 

64.  141FA01079 THARUN SAI GURU HETERO 

65.  141FA01080 SHARMILA BANU Omics International 

66.  141FA01081 INDRANI MONDRETY HETERO 

67.  
141FA01082 

PRIYANKA GURRAM Visionary RCM 

Infotech 

68.  141FA01083 RAMAVATHU KEERTHI SAI  HETERO 

69.  
141FA01084 T. LAKSHMI SARANYA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

70.  141FA01085  GUNDI SRAVYA HETERO 

71.  141FA01086 PRASANTHI GOKANABOYINA HETERO 

72.  141FA01087 PAMULAPATI KAVYA Sutherland 

73.  141FA01088 MEHARAJ SYED HETERO 

74.  141FA01094 ARUN KUMAR KASARLA HETERO 

75.  
141FA01096 

CHANDALURI SHANMUKH 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

76.  
141FA01097 G. SOWMYA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

77.  
141FA01098 P. RAJITHA 

Visionary RCM 

Infotech 

78.  141FA01099  NELLURI VAMSI KRISHNA HETERO 

79.  141FA01100 PULLAGURA PREETHI REDDY Omics International 

80.  
141FA01101 T. VISHNU KUMAR 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

81.  141FA01103 G.DAYA MOUNI Omics International 

82.  141FA14001 ALETI LAKSHMI PRASANNA TCS 

83.  141FA14002 ANCHA TEJASWINI TCS 

84.  141FA14003 BALAJI SUNDARA RAJAN SRI VIDHYA TCS 

85.  141FA14005 GUTTA MADHUNIKA TCS 

86.  141FA14006 K. SAMADARSINI Omics International 
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B. TECH- BIO-INFORMATICS 

87.  
141FA14007 K. MADHURYA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

88.  141FA14008 KAVURI SINDHU TCS 

89.  141FA14009 K.S. RAVI TEJA Omics International 

90.  141FA14010 N. MADHAN SAI Omics International 

91.  141FA14011 CHANDANA PATCHAVA Omics International 

92.  141FA14012 PEEYUSH VARDHAN Omics International 

93.  141FA14014 V. SHANMUKH SANTOSH Omics International 

94.  141FA14015 VOODIGA SURYA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA TCS 

95.  
141FA14016 B. DEDEEPYA 

Raj Group Techno 

Solutions 

96.  141FA14017 ASMA MUSTARI Omics International 

97.  141FA14018 D. SAI BHAVANI Omics International 

98.  141FA14020 RINKU POLACHIRAKKAL VARGHESE Omics International 

99.  141FA14022 ANJALI PALLAPOTHU Omics International 

100. 141FA14023 K. NAGA SAI SARVANI Omics International 

SI No. Regd. No. STUDENT’S NAME Company Name 

1.  141FA14001 ALETI LAKSHMI PRASANNA TCS 

2.  141FA14002 ANCHA TEJASWINI TCS 

3.  141FA14003 BALAJI SUNDARA RAJAN SRI VIDHYA TCS 

4.  141FA14005 GUTTA MADHUNIKA TCS 

5.  141FA14006 K. SAMADARSINI Omics International 

6.  

141FA14007 K. MADHURYA 

EMINENT 

FORMULATIONS 

7.  141FA14008 KAVURI SINDHU TCS 

8.  141FA14009 K.S. RAVI TEJA Omics International 

9.  141FA14010 N. MADHAN SAI Omics International 

10.  141FA14011 CHANDANA PATCHAVA Omics International 

11.  141FA14012 PEEYUSH VARDHAN Omics International 

12.  141FA14014 V. SHANMUKH SANTOSH Omics International 

13.  141FA14015 VOODIGA SURYA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA TCS 

14.  
141FA14016 B. DEDEEPYA 

Raj Group Techno 

Solutions 

15.  141FA14017 ASMA MUSTARI Omics International 

16.  141FA14018 D. SAI BHAVANI Omics International 

17.  141FA14020 RINKU POLACHIRAKKAL VARGHESE Omics International 
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18.  141FA14022 ANJALI PALLAPOTHU Omics International 

19.  141FA14023 K. NAGA SAI SARVANI Omics International 


